DEVI AHILYA VISHWAVIDYALAYA, INDORFE

HNOTIFICATION//
It is hereby notified that examination Progrmme for B.C.AL TII & V Sem.(Reg/Atkt) is

Schedule as below:- :
EXAMINATION PREOGRAMME FOR B.C.A L III & V SEMESTEE. .(Reg/Atkt)

EXAMINATION - FEB-2014
TIME: 02.00 P.M, TO 5.00 P.M.

' BCA-III Semester

" DATE | DAY BCA-I BCA-V Semester |
05.02.14 ' Wednesday | Mathematics-I --m-- T e |
| 06.02.14 | Thursday | i Mathematics-II —
[07.02.14 | Friday s ERTIa. Introduction to JAVA |
08.02.14 | Saturday  Statistics-1 e e
' 10.02.14 Monﬂéj’ gy Object Oriented Progg --mn- o
“| Through C++
11.02.14 | Tuesday | —— R Computer Organization
| & Architecture "
12.02.14 | Wednesday P]‘E}’S.i.(-l'.é;—f cnmmn ——-- |
13.02.14 | Thursday — | Digital Computer Electronics | -----
15.02.14 | Saturday | - |- Software Engg.
17.02.14 | Monday Programming & Problem | ——- R =
i ' Solving Through C-I o B
18.02.14 | Tuesday - Accounting & Financial e
Management |
| 19.02.14 | Wednesday | -—-— | - | Discrete Mathematics :
& Liner Algebra
20.02.14 | Thursday PC Software =~ | - R
21.02.14 | Friday | —- Data Structure
22.02.14 | Saturday ————— [ o Web Designing & web
Technology
| 24.02.14 | Monday English meee- S |
25.02.14 | Tuesday | --—- Communication Skills |-
26.02.14 Wed'nes_daym e B Entrepreneurship '|
— ] _I\_@:_gt =4 === S !

1. Mo guarantee is given to candidates regarding the order of question papers.

2. Admission cards of candidates will be sent to the Principal of the college/ institution three
days before the commencement of the examination.

3. During the period of examination if any general or local holiday is declared by the state
Govt. even then the examination will be held as per notified programme.

University House

Indore: 452001
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